
 
 

Whippet Coaches Ltd, 2 Rowles Way, Buckingway Business Park, Swavesey, Cambs CB24 4UG 
Tel 01954 230011  www.go-whippet.co.uk 

Huntingdon - Peterborough 405 
2nd WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH       

Notes   :    
Huntingdon, Bus Station, Bay 9     09:00 
Easton, Easton Road, opp The Lane   09:15 
Spaldwick, High Street, Long Lane   09:20 
Stow Longa, Spaldwick Road, opp Spaldwick Road  09:24 
Kimbolton, High Street, St Andrew's Lane   09:30 
Stonely, Main Road, Easton Road   09:31 
Staughton Green, The Green, The Tavern   09:35 
Perry, Crow Spinney Lane, opp Chichester Way   09:45 
Grafham, Breach Road, opp Cedar Close   09:50 
Ellington, High Street, opp Blacksmiths Lane   09:55 
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station   10:30 
        
    

Peterborough - Huntingdon 405 
2nd WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH       

Notes   :    
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station     13:45 
Ellington, High Street, Blacksmiths Lane   14:20 
Grafham, Breach Road, opp Cedar Close   14:25 
Perry, Crow Spinney Lane, opp Chichester Way   14:30 
Staughton Green, The Green,  opp The Tavern    14:35 
Stonely, Main Road, opp Easton Road   14:38 
Kimbolton, High Street, opp St Andrew's Lane   14:40 
Stow Longa, Spaldwick Road, opp No 11   14:46 
Spaldwick, High Street, opp Long Lane   14:50 
Easton, Easton Road, opp The Lane   R 
Huntingdon, Bus Station, Bay 9   15:10 
        
NOTES    
R      Sets down on request    


